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SIEMENS

6SL31201TE230ACO | 6SL31201TE230ACO

Product

https://mall.industry.si emens.com/mal | /en/uw/ Catal og/ Product/6SL31201 TE230ACO

SINAMICS S120 SINGLE MOTOR MODULE INPUT: DC 600V OUTPUT: 3AC 400V, 30A FRAME SIZE: BOOKSIZE C-TYPE INTERNAL AIR COOLING OPTIMIZED PULSE SAMPL

SAFETY INTEGRATED FUNCTIONS INCL. DRIVE-CLIQ CABLE

List Price
Customer Price

Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...)

Article Number (Market Facing Number) 6SL31201TE230ACO | 6SL31201TE230ACO

Product Description

Product family

Product Lifecycle (PLM)
Price data

Price Group

List Price

Customer Price

Metal Factor

Delivery information
Export Control Regulations
Standard lead time ex-works
Net Weight (Ib)

Product Dimensions (W x L x H)

Packaging Dimension

SINAMICS S120 SINGLE MOTOR MODULE INPUT: DC
600V OUTPUT: 3AC 400V, 30A FRAME SIZE: BOOKSIZE
C-TYPE INTERNAL AIR COOLING OPTIMIZED PULSE
SAMPLE AND SUPPORT OF THE EXTENDED SAFETY
INTEGRATED FUNCTIONS INCL. DRIVE-CLIQ CABLE

Ordering Data Overview
PM300:Active Product

A80
Show prices
Show prices

None

AL : 91999KP / ECCN: N
10 Day/Days

17.417 b

Not available

Not available

Show price
Show price

Downloac
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Package size unit of measure
Quantity Unit
Packaging Quantity

Additional Product Information
EAN

UPC

Commodity Code

LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD

Product Group

Country of origin

RoHS Conformity Date

Returnable

Obligation Category for taking back electrical and electronic

equipment after use

Classifications

in
1 Piece
1

Not available
804766208256
85044088
D21MC

9617

Germany

not available
No

No obligation to take back electrical and electronic

equipment after use

eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
UNSPSC

Version
51

6

7.1

8

9

9.1

15

Classification
27-02-32-01
27-02-32-01
27-02-32-01
27-02-32-01
27-02-32-01
27-02-32-01
39-12-20-03
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